Form Factor

Tappings

IP Rating
EASE Model
Powered

Driver Diameter

Colour

Warranty

Product
Dimensions
(W x D x H)

Net Weight

Column

10W-5W-2.5W-
1.25W

IP66
Yes
Passive

3.5"x2 & 3.25"

White (RAL 9003)

5 years

395mm x 114mm x
96mm

2.8 Kg

Max Continuous
Power

Max Program
Power

Max Peak Power
SPL 1W/1m

Max SPL RMS
Max SPL Peak

Frequency
Response (-3dB)

Dispersion

Shipping
Dimensions

(W x D x H)
Shipping Weight

GTIN EAN

10W

20W

40W
92dB
102dB

108dB

130Hz - 20kHz

180 x 75deg

9323383012103



